

## **SATISFACTION GUARANTEED**

If you are not satisfied with the results of the Gold Eagle/GOLDEN TOUCH® product, mail your sales receipt\* to Gold Eagle Co. and your purchase price will be refunded.

\*Please include a short note explaining your dissatisfaction with the product along with your name, address and phone number.

## **DISCLAIMER STATEMENT**

Gold Eagle Co./GOLDEN TOUCH® 4400 S. Kildare Chicago, IL 60632

Gold Eagle Co. reserves the right to personally inspect or have a responsible party of our choice to inspect any vehicle before any decisions, regarding any claims will be made. Vehicles that have been tampered with, or repaired, without prior authorization from Gold Eagle, may result in not honoring the claim. A statement from a qualified mechanic or repair implication must be provided in writing and signed by the mechanic with detailed explanation of findings.